

INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO 3848:2001 TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Published 2002-11-01

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION • MEЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПО СТАНДАРТИЗАЦИИ • ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION

Oil of citronella, Java type

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Huile essentielle de citronnelle, type Java

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1

Technical Corrigendum 1 to ISO 3848:2001 was prepared by Technical Committee ISO/TC 54, Esential oils.

Page 1, Clause 2

Delete reference to ISO 709.

Page 2, Table 1

Citronellal: Replace "39" by "40" in the "Maximum" column. Geranial: Replace "11" by "1,0" in the "Maximum" column. δ -Cadinene: Replace "1,4" by "1,5" in the "Minimum" column. Replace "13" by "14" in the "Maximum" column.

Pages 4 and 5, Figures A.1 and A.2

Under "Operating conditions", for the column, replace "fused silica" by "capillary, fused silica".

ICS 71.100.60

Ref. No. ISO 3848:2001/Cor.1:2002(E)